IX CAMPEONATO ESPIRAL DE COLORS, Resultados

CATEGORIA INFANTIL BASE 2012

#

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

WiNSPORTSOLUTION

PARTICIPANTE

VEGA RIVERA

MARTINA NOVELLA

XIANA RODRIGUEZ
REGUEIRO

IRINA PALOMA
ARIADNA NAVARRO
LAIA PAVON

JULIA CASCANTES
ALEJANDRA RUBIO
MARIONA GIRO

GEMMA SOLER

LUCIA DAVI

AINA BLANCO
LUCIA GARCIA
MARIA SABATER
ULIANA KONONOVA
MILENA BOLET
VALERIA ESTEVEZ

CLARA LLORENS

W

CLUB

CLUB ESPORTIU
L'ESPIRAL

CR OLIMPICS

CLUB ESPORTIU CCR
GAVA

CLUB GIMNASTIC
CATALUNYA

CLUB ESPORTIU
L'ESPIRAL

CLUB ESPORTIU
L'ESPIRAL

CLUB GIMNASTICA
SANT CUGAT

AE RITMICA PRAT COR

BLAU

CER
TORREDEMBARRA

CR OLIMPICS

CGR CERDANYOLA

CLUB GIMNASTICA
SANT CUGAT

CR GIMVANES SPORT

CLUB GIMNASTICA
SANT CUGAT

AE RITMICA PRAT COR

BLAU

CLUB ESPORTIU
BARNARITMICA

CLUB RITMICA
VILADECANS

CLUB GIMNASTIC
CATALUNYA

PAIS/ICOMUNIDAD

DB

3.600

2.600

2.700

3.100

2.100

2.400

2.600

2.300

1.900

2.100

1.800

2.200

1.300

1.700

2.500

2.200

2.200

1.000

DA

2.300

1.200

2.100

2.300

2.500

2.300

1.900

2.200

2.000

1.700

2.500

1.900

1.900

1.700

1.400

1.300

1.000

1.500

5.900

3.800

4.800

5.400

4.600

4.700

4.500

4.500

3.900

3.800

4.300

4.100

3.200

3.400

3.900

3.500

3.200

2.500

7.900

7.500

7.000

6.800

7.500

6.800

6.500

6.000

6.800

6.900

6.300

5.700

6.200

6.100

3.500

5.000

5.200

5.500

EX

6.800

6.600

6.100

5.500

5.500

5.800

6.100

6.400

6.200

5.600

5.400

6.100

5.300

5.100

5.800

4.700

4.100

3.400

P

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.600

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

PUNTUACION

20.600

17.900

17.900

17.700

17.600

17.300

17.100

16.900

16.900

16.300

16.000

15.900

14.700

14.000

13.200

13.200

12.500

11.400
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